HP INC.

HP INC.

ISIN:  US40434L1052

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02
Price

35.91 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 40434L105

1.18% (0.42)

US40434L1052
HPQ

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

32,025 EUR
S&P 500

35.52 USD (100)
36.10 USD (200)
35.48 USD
36.03 USD
35.405 USD
35.49 USD
35.863201 USD
5,580,370
200,110,849.50
49,808

14

Sy
™ A
f I'. ,'I \ II| |II
| I'n" II I|I Il
35.00 | | 1 |
A || VA f
[ i |
I| II II \I | ."ﬁ'"., |
(| / i |
N { [ {1 i |
30.00 f 1 | P e IRy Ry 8
II I'.I\I I.' III'..-JI | IIII' | II .'II W II'|II
) ') (W K
! 1 |, |I v N
{ 4
25.00 / !
f
II
_I.-f| I|I
2000 | || /
[} F;
¥ [ /_,f'
v | || ¢
| /
15.00 L~
10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US40434L1052&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US40434L1052&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3150e610974fb717c0c4564d7dd625761dfd5170f0b6baae279a139e236540d8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c52933ec886ac7be8&time=1724093763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06c38955725d3b0d1149419130de4f766e2fedbf25c19d116aaffd5289883f1d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3567697398eaa2806&time=1724093763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa08df4466f8cf918d4c7481432ee6302c2960afc3b380a262923cee97d7e966&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4a04b20804b27189&time=1724093763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a7fbd239421bea5b56fcb6efce75b36dba75451e66df0463cec19975f866662&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14c33355acb81f8b8&time=1724093763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c031ae109bb8658c54476f1c619bf0ceabecd9c5f026431398757c0e179e64e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=917ff4f41c1c94838&time=1724093763&tool=RSC

HP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
35.91 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.18% (0.42)

ISIN US40434L1052
Symbol HPQ
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,025 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.52 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.10 USD (200)
Open 35.48 USD
High 36.03 USD
Low 35.405 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.49 USD
VWAP 35.863201 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,580,370
Trading volume 200,110,849.50
Number of trades 49,808
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.01% +13.36% +30.54%
Perf (abs.) +6.11 +3.85 +7.64
Beta 0.77 0.79 1.15
Volatility  33.15 28.04 32.68

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HP INC.
Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2020/

Time Price

17:35 32.41 EUR

17:32 32.41 EUR

22:26 32.58 EUR

08:03 32.22 EUR

17:36 19.00 USD

34.94 USD (5,534,675)
35.64 USD (6,283,286)
32.98 USD (7,370,371)
30.40 USD (8,119,759)
39.52 USD (2024/05/30)
27.43 USD (2024/04/24)
39.52 USD (2024/05/30)
25.22 USD (2023/09/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 5
0.20 21
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US40434L1052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496697

HP INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/12

2019/
06/18

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/20

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
03/05

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:35

22:00

08:00

16:41

08:01

08:01

08:04

20:19

17:55

19:30

08:08

20.20 CHF

35.91 USD

32.215 EUR

31.70 USD

32.195 EUR

32.195 EUR

32.195 EUR

26.81 EUR

32.42 EUR

32.565 EUR

32.22 EUR

0.00

200.11

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,808
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2058816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20027

HP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/

Contact Details
HP INC.

1501 Page Mill Road - 94304-1112 Palo Alto
Telefon: +1-650-857-1501
Fax: +

E-mail: myhpsales@hp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Bergh  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Shumeet Member of Board of

Baneriji Directors

Stephanie Member of Board of

Burns Directors

Subra Suresh Member of Board of
Directors

Aida Alvarez Member of Board of
Directors

Bruce Member of Board of

Broussard Directors

David Meline Member of Board of
Directors

Fama Member of Board of

Francisco Directors

Judith Miscik Member of Board of
Directors

Kim Rucker Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Citrino Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Clemmer Directors

Robert Bennett Member of Board of
Directors

Stacy Brown- Member of Board of

Philpot Directors

Stephen Pusey Member of Board of
Directors

Enrique Lores  Chairman of Managing
Board

Kristen Ludgate Member of Executive
Committee

Alexander Cho Member of Executive
Committee

Barb Member of Executive

Weiszhaar Committee

Beng Khim Member of Executive

Teoh Committee

Deborah Baker Member of Executive
Committee

Diana Sroka Member of Executive
Committee

Didier Deltort Member of Executive
Committee

Ernest Nicolas Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:myhpsales@hp.com

HP INC.

Greg Baxter Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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